LAS VEGAS SANDS CORP

LAS VEGAS SANDS CORP

ISIN:  US5178341070

Overview

2024/05/14 08:04:13

Price
43.43 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US5178341070
LVS

Munich

EUR

Other

Stock

32,391 EUR
S&P 500

43.295 EUR (140)
43.725 EUR (138)
4343 EUR

43.43 EUR

43.43 EUR

4343 EUR

4351 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

15

WKN: 517834107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=25129335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5178341070&ID_NOTATION=10971119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5178341070&ID_NOTATION=10971119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4611f20cf214c1535af3dea09295464e22d7a3c43cfec83bddc80526e8b8a99b&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=764e9897b831ea4de&time=1715776888&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e065778d531bcefe3384242ea8c08d0886d7b2b53bfcb44351c9c3ee312f929d&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=da44853c9b0bd5d82&time=1715776888&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a3ed41459f65a80cb19c09a2d3e6ff53fa40869a4dd28a0ba0d3c73de7213a4&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fa5ccd913a9b37b74&time=1715776888&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46e856e5629d50fa9bc108e161a4748958a7206bbb6f2d153ac9c44739a58158&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=581426644f27be9d5&time=1715776888&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45491f396f3469c94f73739aaa0cdfb4f1e5b7694575773964cfbf441f644388&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=35a3f78a291fe9c45&time=1715776888&tool=RSC

LAS VEGAS SANDS CORP

Details

2024/05/14 08:04:13

Price
43.43 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US5178341070
Symbol LVS
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32,391 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 43.295 EUR (140)
Ask (Ask size) 43.725 EUR (138)
Open 43.43 EUR
High 43.43 EUR
Low 4343 EUR
Close (prev. day) 43.43 EUR
VWAP 43.51 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -297% -22.79% -4.86%
Perf (abs.) -1.33 -12.82 -2.22
Beta 1.11 1.14 1.17
Volatility 27.52 26.48 40.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

43.49 EUR (20
4552 EUR (3
46.56 EUR (1
47.64 EUR (4
51.05 EUR (2024/02/19
42.01 EUR (2024/05/02
56.05 EUR (2023/05/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
40.88 EUR (2023/11/29)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 09:05 43.505 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 14
Tradegate 2024/05/ 08:35 43.29 EUR 0.00 1
14
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:08 43.31 EUR 0.00 1
14
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 46.92USD 143.13 39,402
13
Munich 2024/05/ 08:04 43.43 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10971119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28063272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28950034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10969703

LAS VEGAS SANDS CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2023/03/
16

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
14

16:56 53.11 USD 0.96

13:04 43.76 EUR 0.00

12:30 43.235 EUR 0.00

08:08 43.29 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10979702
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10967124

LAS VEGAS SANDS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Sands

S

LAS VEGAS SANDE CORP.

Contact Details
LAS VEGAS SANDS CORP.

5420 South Durango Drive - 89113 Las

Vegas
Telefon: +1-702-923-9000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

......

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alain Li

Charles Forman
Irwin Chafetz
Lewis Kramer
Micheline Chau
Patrick Dumont
Robert Glen

Goldstein

D. Zachary
Hudson

Patrick Dumont

Randy Hyzak

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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